_______________General Description
The MAX9000 family features combinations of micro-
power, high-speed operational amplifiers, a compara-
tor, and an internal 1.233V reference. These devices
operate from a +2.5V to +5.5V single supply. The
MAX9000/MAX9001/MAX9003/MAX9004 typically draw
450µA of quiescent current, while the MAX9002/
MAX9005 typically consume 375µA. The MAX9001/

and subject to change.
8/97
______________Ordering Information
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800
For small orders, phone 408-737-7600 ext. 3468.
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola Ltd
MAX9000ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX9001ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO
MAX9001EUB -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
AIN+
AIN-
INPUT
8
REF
0.1µF
1.233V
VSS
VDD
R1
R2
1M
COMPOUT
7
MAX9000
MAX9001
MAX9002
MAX9003
MAX9004
MAX9005
Ordering Information continued on next page
__________Typical Operating Circuit
MAX9000EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
M
A
X
9